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The menu of Rookies Sports And Grill from Benicia includes 20 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $14.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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éntrées
LOADED TOTS
Main Courses
NACHOS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

Platters

CHICKEN STRIPS FRIES

Popular Ttems

THE ROOKIES BURGER

Wings find Sides

GARLIC FRIES

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$16.0

These Types Of Dishes dire

Being Served

BURGER

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Side Dishes
TOTS
TATER TOTS

Sandwiches
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
BLT

Drinks
DRINKS
BEER

Family Meals
CLASSIC (16 PIECES)
CLASSIC (8 PIECES)

$12.0
$14.0

$8.0

$15.0
$14.0

$24.0
$13.0
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TRoofsies Sports find Grill

321 1St St, Benicia, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 16:00-20:10
Tuesday 16:00-20:10
Wednesday 16:00-20:10
Thursday 16:00-20:10
Friday 16:00-20:10
Saturday 12:00-20:10
Sunday 12:00-20:10
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