





Rookies Sports And Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu
321 1St St, Benicia, United States
+17077467665 - http://www.rookiesbenicia.com









Rookies Sports And Grill Menu

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

6	Sec.	
	473	
2	-	
		411
		The same

Entrées		These Types Of Dishes Are	
LOADED TOTS	\$12.0	Being Served	
Main Courses		BURGER	
NACHOS	\$13.0	Salads	
Starters & Salads		CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
		HOUSE SALAD	\$14.0
FRENCH FRIES		Side Dishes	
Sauces		TOTS	
BBQ		TATER TOTS	\$8.0
Mexican Dishes		Sandwiches	
TACOS		FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0
Platters		BLT	\$14.0
CHICKEN STRIPS FRIES	\$13.0	Drinks	
Oonulan Itom 1		DRINKS	
Popular Items		BEER	
THE ROOKIES BURGER	\$16.0	Familu Moals	
Wings And Sides		Family Meals	004.0
GARLIC FRIES		CLASSIC (16 PIECES) CLASSIC (8 PIECES)	\$24.0 \$13.0
		CLASSIC (0 FIECES)	ΦΤΟ.U

Rookies Sports And Grill Menu



Rookies Sports And Grill

321 1St St, Benicia, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-20:10 Tuesday 16:00-20:10 Wednesday 16:00-20:10 Thursday 16:00-20:10 Friday 16:00-20:10 Saturday 12:00-20:10 Sunday 12:00-20:10

